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
with Walk-in Closet & Full Bath. Main Floor has very open floor plan with 2 BR &
2 Full Baths, Cathedral & Coffered Ceilings. Trex Deck, No Backyard Neighbors!
Beautiful common areas w/ Gazebo & Walking Bridge. Sprinkler system. This
home is immaculate! Assoc Fee includes Lawn Care, Snow Removal, & Garbage.

2520 CrookEd CrEEk, Bl
$306,900 MLS#2140651

Custom ranch, upgrades galore! 3 CAR TANDEM garage. Delux kitchen, beautiful
granite,ample maple cabinets, raised bar, pantry/desk area & lg eat-in space.All appl
stay! Fabulous DR has custom wainscoting, rope lighting/molding. Treyed ceiling in entry
and master. Owners suite has his/her closets, tiled bath area, 2 vanities. FR has corner
FP. Truly a beautiful home in excellent condition. LL has spacious FR/built in desk, 2 bed,
full bath, lg storage area.New roof 6/14. Paver patio & landscaping added!

306 n ClInton, Bl
$99,900 MLS#2143039

This unit is currently leased but the tenant is moving.
Complete remodel in 2007. Heated 2 bay garage with
drains, overhead doors. Year Built is unknown accord-
ing to tax file. This Building is in pristine condition.
Great Location.

lot 158 Fox CrEEk, Bl
(35 lonE oak Court)
$73,900 MLS# 2141811

Beautiful golf course lot at The Den at Fox Creek. Gor-
geous setting with large trees and backs up to the 14th
Tee/Fairway. One of the last course lots left on Lone Oak
Court. Don’t Miss this one!

©2014 BHHAffiliates, LLC. An independently owned and
operated franchisee of BHHAffiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway
HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol
are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.®

Equal Housing Opportunity.

106 rEEdEr Ct., lEroY
$149,900 MLS#2142906

Awesome 3 Bedroom, 2 Full Bath Quad-Level home
nestled amongst the trees, Perennials, Hostus & more.
Huge corner lot (.54 acres) on dead end street. Roof, Hi-
Eff Trane Furnace & A/C in 2012, Carpet in 2013. Fresh
interior paint. Newer siding & windows. Kitchen & Baths
have also been updated. Country living in the city!

25017 E. 1400n rd, EllSwortH
$169,900 MLS#2142666

Country living minutes from town! Renovated Farmhouse on 2.87 acres & Awe-
some 42 x 63 Cleary Building with concrete floor, rough in for bath, tall overhead
& sliding shop doors (2005). Home updates include Kitchen, Full upstairs Bath &
Laundry room (2012) . 12x20 Screened-Porch. 50-year warranty Roof (2010).
Furnace, A/C and water heater (2008). Updated electrical. Newer windows.
Invisible fence surrounds entire property. Shared driveway. Don’t miss this 1!

1111 E JEFFErSon #10, Bl
$82,900 MLS#2143140

Great Location! Wonderful Setting, 2 Bedroom 2 Full Bath,
Condo, 3rd (Top) Floor, 1 Car Detached Garage with Storage.
Building has Elevator & Balcony. 1 Pet Allowed. Kitchen Cabi-
nets & Solid Surface counter-tops in 2013. Wood-Burning Fire-
place. Garage Door in 2013, Furnace 2009, Roof 2014, Water
Heater 2007, Master Bath has 5’ Walk-In Shower with seat.

3908 ravE rd, Bl
$299,900 MLS#2142772

Beautiful ranch on the lake. All new carpet in June ‘12. Great view out daylight
windows in finished basement. Solid oak doors, solid oak cabs and pantry with
pull out shelving. Whole house vacuum. Quality 2 x 6 construction. Water flow
back up sump and water filtration system. Garage can fit 5 cars and has an over-
head door to the backyard. Maintenance free deck with great views of the lake.
Professional landscaping. Fenced backyard. Complete Interior Paint, July 2014.
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Each Keller Williams office is independently owned and operated.
All information believed accurate, but not warranted.

2401 E Empire, Bloomington

309-287-7962 309-261-7333

TretterGlennHMT.com

Facebook.com/TretterGlennHomeMatchTeam

107 N Division
Stanford
$134,900

4 BD/1 BA/2CarD

.96 Acre

604 S Western
Bloomington

$65,000
2 BD/1 BA/2CarD

19 x 30 2 Car Garage

817 Normal, NL
HISTORIC NORTH NORMAL

$139,900
3 BD/2.5 BA/1CarD

Finished Basement

403 Jenny Lind, NL
CARRIAGE HILLS
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